
Notchview Transport
68 Church St

Franconia, NH 03580
603-823-3377

Profile / Lafayette
BUS SCHEDULE 2023 – 2024

ALL times are approximate, based on student riders. These times can fluctuate based on
who rides day to day.

Please have your student/s out, ready and waiting, 5 minutes prior to their scheduled pick up
time. If the buses are not there at the approximate times, please allow extra time. The route
schedule is subject to change pending additions/deletions to the routes.

REMINDER IF YOUR CHILD IS IN GRADE 2 OR LOWER A PARENT/ADULT IS REQUIRED
TO BE PRESENT AND VISIBLE AT THE STOP.

Bus #11 - Jim
AM PM
6:45 Lost River Rd 2:17 Profile School
6:49 Rt. 112 Easton 2:30 Lafayette School
6:55 Rt. 116 / Loop Rd 2:33 Garfield Close/Rt 116
7:05 Sugar Hill Rd 2:34 Church St
7:11 Tamarac 2:37 Old County Rd
7:16 Old County Rd Roundabout 2:57 Tamarac
7:18 End of Bickford Hill 3:03 Sugar Hill Rd
7:21 Church St 3:08 Kinsman Ridge Rd
7:22 Garfield Close 3:15 Rt. 116 / Loop Rd
7:25 Lafayette School 3:18 Rt 112
7:30 Profile School 3:25 Lost River Rd


